
Dishes 18 of 18

Menu Nutritional Analysis for MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Filter  

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Basic Plain Cookie
65

285
14.2%

11.7
16.7%

4.5
22.3%

42.9
16.5%

19.2
21.3%

2.7
5.4%

1.2
-

0.3
5.8%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Homemade Milk Chocolate Chip Cookie SEC
73

328
16.4%

14.3
20.4%

6.5
32.7%

47.4
18.2%

23.0
25.5%

3.1
6.1%

1.4
-

0.4
6.4%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Homemade Double Chocolate Chip Cookie SEC
73

327
16.3%

14.4
20.6%

6.6
33.2%

46.4
17.9%

23.0
25.5%

3.3
6.5%

1.9
-

0.4
6.2%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Homemade White Chocolate Chip Cookie SEC
73

327
16.3%

14.2
20.2%

5.9
29.7%

47.6
18.3%

23.9
26.5%

3.3
6.7%

1.2
-

0.4
6.1%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Homemade Oat & Raisin Cookie SEC
73

310
15.5%

12.4
17.7%

4.6
22.8%

46.1
17.7%

24.8
27.6%

3.2
6.5%

1.9
-

0.3
4.4%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Flapjack SEC
74

314
15.7%

13.5
19.3%

4.5
22.6%

42.4
16.3%

22.6
25.1%

4.5
9.0%

3.3
-

0.1
2.4%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Shortbread SEC
75

352
17.6%

19.3
27.6%

7.4
37.0%

42.4
16.3%

12.7
14.1%

3.3
6.7%

1.5
-

0.4
6.6%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Chocolate Shortbread SEC
75

351
17.6%

19.6
27.9%

7.6
37.8%

40.8
15.7%

12.7
14.1%

3.7
7.4%

2.3
-

0.4
6.3%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Easy Chocolate Brownie SEC
76

296
14.8%

13.9
19.8%

5.3
26.7%

37.8
14.5%

31.4
34.9%

4.1
8.2%

2.4
-

0.1
1.8%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Lemon Drizzle Cake
86

345
17.3%

16.7
23.9%

6.3
31.4%

45.2
17.4%

29.3
32.6%

3.8
7.6%

0.8
-

0.3
5.7%

W
ei

gh
t (

g)

En
er

gy
 (k

ca
l)

Fa
t (

g)

Sa
tu

ra
te

s 
(g

)

Ca
rb

oh
yd

ra
te

 (g
)

Su
ga

rs
 (g

)

Pr
ot

ei
n 

(g
)

Fi
br

e 
(g

)

Sa
lt 

(g
)

https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=773118&RID=1111630
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=536032&RID=785385
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=536033&RID=785386
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=536034&RID=785387
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=536038&RID=785394
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=773119&RID=1111631
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=638097&RID=926356
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=773120&RID=1111632
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=773122&RID=1111634
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=465259&RID=686656


Dishes 18 of 18
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Jamaican Ginger Cake SEC
74

221
11.0%

7.2
10.2%

2.7
13.6%

36.2
13.9%

23.6
26.2%

3.2
6.3%

0.8
-

0.6
9.4%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Banana Loaf Traycake SEC
73

232
11.6%

11.7
16.7%

4.4
21.9%

29.0
11.2%

17.7
19.7%

2.7
5.5%

0.8
-

0.2
3.4%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Marble Cake
75

300
15.0%

16.6
23.7%

6.3
31.3%

33.6
12.9%

19.5
21.7%

4.2
8.3%

1.4
-

0.3
4.6%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Plain Tulip Muffin SEC
94

316
15.8%

12.0
17.2%

1.4
6.8%

48.4
18.6%

22.0
24.5%

4.8
9.5%

1.3
-

0.3
5.5%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Chocolate Tulip Muffin SEC
94

314
15.7%

12.3
17.5%

1.5
7.5%

46.8
18.0%

22.0
24.5%

5.1
10.2%

2.1
-

0.3
5.1%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Orange Tulip Muffin SEC
102

319
16.0%

12.1
17.2%

1.4
6.8%

49.0
18.9%

22.7
25.2%

4.8
9.7%

1.4
-

0.3
5.5%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Lemon Tulip Muffin SEC
100

334
16.7%

12.4
17.7%

1.5
7.3%

52.3
20.1%

25.5
28.4%

4.8
9.6%

1.4
-

0.3
5.7%

MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Chocolate & Courgette Tulip Muffin SEC
110

316
15.8%

12.3
17.6%

1.5
7.6%

47.2
18.1%

22.4
24.9%

5.3
10.6%

2.2
-

0.3
5.1%

W
ei

gh
t (

g)

En
er

gy
 (k

ca
l)

Fa
t (

g)

Sa
tu

ra
te

s 
(g

)

Ca
rb

oh
yd

ra
te

 (g
)

Su
ga

rs
 (g

)

Pr
ot

ei
n 

(g
)

Fi
br

e 
(g

)

Sa
lt 

(g
)

https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=773123&RID=1111635
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=773124&RID=1111636
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=465264&RID=686661
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=773128&RID=1111640
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=773129&RID=1111641
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=773130&RID=1111642
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=773131&RID=1111643
https://purchaser.procurewizard.com/administration/dishes/nutrition.aspx?DID=773132&RID=1111644

