Menu Nutritional Analysis for MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES

Filter

Dishes 18 of 1	Weight (g)	Energy (kcal)	Fat (g)	Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Fibre (g)	Salt (g)
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES		285	11.7	4.5	42.9	19.2	2.7	1.2	0.3
Basic Plain Cookie	65	14.2%	16.7%	22.3%	16.5%	21.3%	5.4%	-	5.8%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	70	328	14.3	6.5	47.4	23.0	3.1	1.4	0.4
Homemade Milk Chocolate Chip Cookie SEC	73		20.4%	32.7%	18.2%	25.5%	6.1%	-	6.4%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	73	327	14.4	6.6	46.4	23.0	3.3	1.9	0.4
Homemade Double Chocolate Chip Cookie SEC	/3		20.6%	33.2%	17.9%	25.5%	6.5%	-	6.2%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	73	327	14.2	5.9	47.6	23.9	3.3	1.2	0.4
Homemade White Chocolate Chip Cookie SEC	/3		20.2%	29.7%	18.3%	26.5%	6.7%	-	6.1%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	70	310	12.4	4.6	46.1	24.8	3.2	1.9	0.3
Homemade Oat & Raisin Cookie SEC	/3	15.5%	17.7%	22.8%	17.7%	27.6%	6.5%	-	4.4%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	74	314	13.5	4.5	42.4	22.6	4.5	3.3	0.1
Flapjack SEC	/4		19.3%	22.6%	16.3%	25.1%	9.0%	-	2.4%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	75	352	19.3	7.4	42.4	12.7	3.3	1.5	0.4
Shortbread SEC	/3		27.6%	37.0%	16.3%	14.1%	6.7%	-	6.6%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	75	351	19.6	7.6	40.8	12.7	3.7	2.3	0.4
Chocolate Shortbread SEC	/3		27.9%	37.8%	15.7%	14.1%	7.4%	-	6.3%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	76	296	13.9	5.3	37.8	31.4	4.1	2.4	0.1
Easy Chocolate Brownie SEC	/0		19.8%	26.7%	14.5%	34.9%	8.2%	-	1.8%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	86	345	16.7	6.3	45.2	29.3	3.8	0.8	0.3
Lemon Drizzle Cake	30	1	23.9%	31.4%	17.4%	32.6%	7.6%	-	5.7%

Dishes 18 of 18	Weight (g)	Energy (kcal)	Fat (g)	Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Fibre (g)	Salt (g)
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	74		7.2			23.6		8.0	0.6
Jamaican Ginger Cake SEC		11.0%	10.2%	13.6%	13.9%	26.2%	6.3%	-	9.4%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	73	232	11.7	4.4	29.0	17.7	2.7	0.8	0.2
Banana Loaf Traycake SEC	/3	11.6%	16.7%	21.9%	11.2%	19.7%	5.5%	-	3.4%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES	75	300	16.6	6.3	33.6	19.5	4.2	1.4	0.3
Marble Cake	/5		23.7%	31.3%	12.9%	21.7%	8.3%	-	4.6%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES		316	12.0	1.4	48.4	22.0	4.8	1.3	0.3
Plain Tulip Muffin SEC	94		17.2%						5.5%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES		314	12.3	1.5	46.8	22.0	5.1	2.1	0.3
Chocolate Tulip Muffin SEC	94		17.5%					-	
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES		319	12.1	1.4	49.0	22.7	4.8	1.4	0.3
Orange Tulip Muffin SEC	102		17.2%					-	5.5%
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES		334	12.4	1.5	52.3	25.5	4.8	1.4	0.3
Lemon Tulip Muffin SEC	100		17.7%					-	
MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES \ MANAGED OFFER HOMEBAKES		316	12.3	1.5	47.2	22.4	5.3	2.2	0.3
Chocolate & Courgette Tulip Muffin SEC	110		17.6%						
					20				